Document Search Results

Docket Id

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

Document Id

NHTSA-1999-4962-0453

NHTSA-1999-4962-0454

NHTSA-1998-3835-0416

NHTSA-1998-3835-0417

NHTSA-1998-3835-0418

NHTSA-1999-4962-0455

NHTSA-1999-4962-0457

NHTSA-1999-4962-0458

NHTSA-1998-3835-0421

NHTSA-1998-3835-0422

NHTSA-1999-4962-0460

NHTSA-1998-3835-0424

NHTSA-1998-3835-0425

Title

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2009 Toyota
Matrix 5 Door S
AWD

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2009 Subaru
Forester

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Mini
Cooper Two Door
Hatchback

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2009 Toyota
Matrix 4 Door
Hatchback

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Hyundai

Azera Limited 4

Door Sedan

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Fortwo
Passion Coupe

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2009 Dodge
Journey SXT
AWD

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2009 Toyota
Corolla 4 Door
Sedan

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Chrysler
Dodge Journey

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2009 Nissan
Murano S 2WD

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
2008 Mini Cooper
2 Door

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Honda
Accord 4 Door
Sedan

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Nissan
Rogue S 2WD
MPV

Date
Received

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

Status

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Type
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



NHTSA-1998-4862

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-2007-0053

NHTSA-2008-0057

NHTSA-2008-0103

NHTSA-2008-0109

NHTSA-1998-4862-0002

NHTSA-1999-4962-0462

NHTSA-1998-3835-0426

NHTSA-1998-3835-0427

NHTSA-1998-3835-0428

NHTSA-1998-3835-0429

NHTSA-1998-3835-0430

NHTSA-1999-4962-0464

NHTSA-1999-4962-0465

NHTSA-1998-3835-0432

NHTSA-2007-0053-0016

NHTSA-2008-0057-0002

NHTSA-2008-0103-0002

NHTSA-2008-0109-0001

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Nissan
Frontier SE 2
Door Truck

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Nissan
Rogue MPV

U.S.DOT- 2008
Ford Focus 2
Door Coupe

U.S/DOT/ NHTSA
- 2008 Ford
Focus Four Door
Sedan

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Infiniti
EX35 AWD
Journey

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Chevrolet
Malibu Four Door
Sedan

U.S.DOT/NHTA
2008 Dodge
Charger 4 Door
Sedan

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Toyota
Sequoia SR5 5
Door MPV

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Volvo
XC90 4 Door SUV

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Mitsubishi
Outlander MPV

Denial of Petition
for Compliance
Investigation:
Motley Rice, LLC.

Reports, Forms
and Record
Keeping
Requirements

Receipt of
Petition for
Decision of
Inconsequential
Noncompliance:
Chrysler, LLC.

Meeting Notice--
Federal
Interagency

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008
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Posted
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NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060-0125

NHTSA-2008-0060-0134

NHTSA-2008-0060-0135

NHTSA-2008-0060-0137

NHTSA-2008-0060-0138

NHTSA-2008-0060-0141

NHTSA-2008-0060-0143

NHTSA-2008-0060-0144

NHTSA-2008-0060-0145

NHTSA-2008-0060-0146

NHTSA-2008-0060-0147

NHTSA-2008-0060-0148

NHTSA-2008-0060-0149

Committee on
Emergency
Medical Services

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0015

NHTSA-2008-0015

NHTSA-2008-0108

NHTSA-2007-28517

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-2008-0060-0150

NHTSA-2008-0060-0140

NHTSA-2008-0060-0151

NHTSA-2008-0015-0090

NHTSA-2008-0015-0090.1

NHTSA-2008-0108-0005

NHTSA-2007-28517-0008

NHTSA-2008-0060-0167

NHTSA-1999-4962-0466

NHTSA-1999-4962-0467

NHTSA-1998-3835-0433

NHTSA-1999-4962-0468

NHTSA-1999-4962-0469

Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Department of
Health & Human
Services,
National Center
for
Environmental
Health, Centers
for Disease
Control and
Prevention -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Attachment
Analysis of Study

Alliance of
Automobile
Manufacters -
Analysis of Study

Bruce Alvarez -
Comments

U.S. DOT/NHTSA
- Notice of Initial
Determination

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 NISSAN
350z

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Chevrolet
Malibu LS

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- Ford Focus 2
Door Coupe

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 NISSAN
350Z 4 Door
Convertible

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 Cadillac
CTS 4 Door

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008

06/05/2008
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06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008
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Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
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SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



NHTSA-1999-4962

NHTSA-1998-3835

NHTSA-2008-0015

NHTSA-2008-0015

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0104

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-1999-4962-0470

NHTSA-1998-3835-0434

NHTSA-2008-0015-0091.1

NHTSA-2008-0015-0091

NHTSA-2008-0060-0166

NHTSA-2008-0089-0097

NHTSA-2008-0104-0001

NHTSA-2008-0089-0099

NHTSA-2008-0060-0168

NHTSA-2008-0060-0170

NHTSA-2008-0060-0172

NHTSA-2008-0089-0098

NHTSA-2008-0060-0174

NHTSA-2008-0060-0173

Sedan

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 BMW X5

U.S.DOT/NHTSA
- 2008 BMW X5

JP Research -
Comments

JP Research -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Sunil
Mahadeshwar -
Comment

Federal Motor
Vehicle Safety
Standards;
Occupant
Protection in
Interior Impact;
Side Impact
Protection; Side
Impact Phase-In
Reporting
Requirements

April Moore -
Comment

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25)
Comments

Air Improvement
Resources
Committee -
Letter in Support

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/06/2008

06/08/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060-0175

NHTSA-2008-0060-0169

NHTSA-2008-0060-0171

NHTSA-2008-0060-0178

NHTSA-2008-0060-0179

NHTSA-2008-0060-0180

NHTSA-2008-0060-0187

NHTSA-2008-0060-0188

NHTSA-2008-0060-0189

NHTSA-2008-0060-0190

NHTSA-2008-0060-0191

NHTSA-2008-0060-0192

NHTSA-2008-0060-0181

NHTSA-2008-0060-0205

NHTSA-2008-0060-0182

NHTSA-2008-0089-0101

NHTSA-2008-0060-0206

NHTSA-2008-0060-0183

NHTSA-2008-0089-0103

NHTSA-2008-0060-0209

Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

Doris McNary -
Comments

David Lee -
Comments

Carol Ann H.
Brady -
Comments

Mr. and Mrs.
Michael Prinos -
Comments

James Van
Koolbergen -
Comments

Gene Herman -
Comments

Michelle Bafik-
Vehslage -
Comments

Eileen Mathias -
Comments

Lin Aaasved -
Comments

Tammy Robinson
- Comments

Form Letter -
Multiple
Submitters (25) -
Comments

John Cruickshank
- Comments

Mary Boyer -
Comment

Dr. Thomas CIiff
- Comments

Daniel Z. Zeiset -
Comment

Lee Patrizzi -
Comment

Josh Wentz -
Comments

Zaphiero Penner
- Comment

Beth Flores -

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
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PUBLIC



NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0089

NHTSA-2008-0060-0210

NHTSA-2008-0060-0184

NHTSA-2008-0060-0193

NHTSA-2008-0060-0185

NHTSA-2008-0060-0194

NHTSA-2008-0060-0195

NHTSA-2008-0089-0104

NHTSA-2008-0089-0102

NHTSA-2008-0060-0196

NHTSA-2008-0060-0186

NHTSA-2008-0060-0197

NHTSA-2008-0060-0200

NHTSA-2008-0060-0201

NHTSA-2008-0060-0202

NHTSA-2008-0060-0203

NHTSA-2008-0060-0204

NHTSA-2008-0060-0207

NHTSA-2008-0060-0208

NHTSA-2008-0060-0198

NHTSA-2008-0089-0100

Comment

Mary Whalen -
Comment

Catherine
Degraw -
Comments

Judy Rusconi -
Comments

Michael Brown -
Comments

Adrian Tremayne
- Comments

Marcy Hancock -
Comments

Ronald R. Beland
- Comment

Rod B. Milliott -
Comment

Jacob Wilson -
Comments

Geoffrey Graham
- Comments

Dr. Bill Schluter -
Comments

Stephanie
Rutherford -
Comment

Daniel Pollard -
Comment

Barry & Martha
Anderson -
Comment

Beverly Lurie -
Comment

Siddharth
Mehrotra -
Comment

Mr. and Mrs.
Christopher
Sepulchre -
Comment

David Gaines -
Comment

Aimee Schmidt -
Comments

Dennis M.
Marceron -
Comment

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008
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Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
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NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0110

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060-0222

NHTSA-2008-0060-0223

NHTSA-2008-0060-0224

NHTSA-2008-0060-0225

NHTSA-2008-0060-0226

NHTSA-2008-0060-0227

NHTSA-2008-0060-0228

NHTSA-2008-0060-0229

NHTSA-2008-0060-0230

NHTSA-2008-0060-0231

NHTSA-2008-0110-0002

NHTSA-2008-0060-0199

NHTSA-2008-0060-0211

NHTSA-2008-0060-0212

NHTSA-2008-0060-0213

NHTSA-2008-0060-0214

NHTSA-2008-0060-0215

NHTSA-2008-0060-0216

NHTSA-2008-0060-0217

NHTSA-2008-0060-0218

Mark & Judy
Harvey -
Comments

Mary & Paul
Davidson -
Comments

Christopher Shoff
- Comments

Ruth Martinez -
Comments

Monica Gutierrez
- Comments

Holly Lubowicki -
Comments

Janet Louie -
Comments

Bill Nierstedt -
Comments

Dan Leaverton -
Comments

Cheryl Vallone -
Comments

Notice of Receipt
of Petition for
Decision That
Nonconforming
2004-2005
Ferrari 575
Passenger Cars
Are Eligible for
Importation

Beth Henry -
Comments

Sally Gellert -
Comments

Linda Cox -
Comments

Richard Stuckey
- Comments

Thomas Eiden -
Comments

Anne Blandin -
Comments

Scott Taylor -
Comments

Erick Boustead -
Comments

Nita Kenyon -
Comments

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008

06/09/2008
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06/10/2008

06/10/2008
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PUBLIC
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PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060

NHTSA-2008-0060-0219 Mr. & Mrs.
Charles Cramer -
Comments

NHTSA-2008-0060-0220 Eric Brooker -
Comments

NHTSA-2008-0060-0221 Tina Gaston -
Comments

NHTSA-2008-0060-0232 Danielle Norvick
- Comments

NHTSA-2008-0060-0233 Norma Buckley -
Comments

*** End of Search Results ***
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